File Number

0000136877

0000136879

0000136897

0000136866

0000136824

0000136812

REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

From:

Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

FL

FX

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

W21DN-
D

K22KG-D

WEWZ-
LP

K300DR

WMBE-
LD

K21ML-D

Facility ID  Station Type

186725

186120

191688

203220

187581

186853

To:

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

21

22

103.9

107.9

21

City, State

GREENVILLE,
FL

BELFIELD, ND

WAYCROSS,
GA

KENAI -
SOLDOTNA, AK

MYRTLE
BEACH, SC

BURLINGTON,
CcO

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

CROSSWAY
BROADCASTING

PENINSULA
COMMUNICATIONS
INC

BETTER HEALTH
MEDIA, INC.

LANDOVER 2 LLC

Status Date

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000136809 Extension of LPD K21MG- 187502 21 DILLON, MT LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021 Accepted
CP D For Filing
From: To:

0000136813 Renewal of FL KPPC-LP 197163 96.9 SAN ANTONIO, ALAMO METHODIST 02/23/2021 Accepted
License TX TRUST For Filing
From: To:

0000136805 Extension of LPD W22EB- 184912 ROSCOMMON, CTB SPECTRUM 02/23/2021 Accepted
CP D Ml SERVICES TWO, LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136807 Extension of LPD K21LN-D 186001 21 ROZET, WY LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021 Accepted
CP For Filing
From: To:

0000136872 License To FX K253CQ 203189 98.5 KENAI - ALASKA 02/23/2021 Accepted
Cover SOLDOTNA, AK  BROADCAST For Filing

TELEVISION, INC.

From: To:

0000136806 Extension of LPD K21LM-D 185989 21 SHERIDAN, WY LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021 Accepted
CP For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000136883

0000136823

0000136800

0000136818

0000136895

0000136831

REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN

Service

LPD

LPD

FX

NETWORK, INC.

Modification
of License

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

FL

FL

AM

Call Sign

K22KM-D

KKME-

LD

K229DD

KBFZ-LP

KSCK-LP

KUOA

Facility ID  Station Type

185969

182812

144139

192918

191109

35729

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

22

11

93.7

City, State

BUTTE, MT

ANCHORAGE,

AK

SAN
FRANCISCO,
CA

To: Pham Radio Communications, LLC

To:

To:

Main

101.7

100.5

1290.0

GARDEN CITY,

KS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

BETTER HEALTH
MEDIA, INC.

HISPANIC FAMILY
CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.

BUFFALO
BROADCASTING
SYSTEM

STERLING CITY  Concho Valley

, TX

SILOAM
SPRINGS, AR

Fellowship

HOG RADIO, INC.

Status Date

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/22/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Page 3 of 7



File Number

0000136887

0000136884

0000136880

0000136881

0000136885

0000136826

REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

From: HOG RADIO, INC.

Renewal of
License

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FL

LPD

LPD

LPD

LPD

FX

Call Sign

KIRM-LP

K22KN-D

K22KI-D

K22KJ-D

K22KO-D

W249DY

Facility ID  Station Type

124576

186144

185892

185945

186264

203226

To: Maxx Media Radio, LLC

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

93.3

22

22

22

22

97.7

City, State

MCALESTER,

OK

BOZEMAN, MT

ROSHOLT, SD

ELK POINT, SD

GRAND FORKS

, ND

WATERBURY,
CT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

JR MINISTRIES

EDUCATIONAL

ASSOCIATION

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

WATR INC.

Status Date

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000136878 Extension of LPD W21DO- 187453 21 DUBOIS, PA LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021  Accepted
CP D For Filing
From: To:

0000136804 Extension of LPD K18JR-D 185787 18 MONTEREY, CA CTB SPECTRUM 02/23/2021  Accepted
CP SERVICES TWO LLC For Filing
From: To:

0000136808 Extension of  LPD K21MF-D 187485 21 HAMER, ID LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021  Accepted
CcP For Filing
From: To:

0000136814 Extension of LPD K21MM- 186890 21 COLBY, KS LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021  Accepted
CP D For Filing
From: To:

0000136811 Extension of LPD K21MK-D 187462 21 GARRISON, ND  LANDOVER 2 LLC 02/23/2021  Accepted
CP For Filing
From: To:

0000130281 Renewal of AM KJJD 58940 Main 1170.0 WINDSOR, CO RODRIGUEZ- 02/23/2021 Received
License GALLEGOS
Amendment BROADCASTING

CORPORATION

From: To:
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File Number

0000136810

0000136827

0000136876

0000136875

0000129067

0000136644

REPORT NO. PN-1-210225-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/25/2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Extension of
CP

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Extension of
CP

From:
Minor
Modification

Amendment
(Sharing)

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

LPD

DTX

LPD

LPD

DTV

FM

Call Sign

K21MJ-D

WCAU

K21PA-D

K21MN-

D

KSCI

WGMF-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type

186601

63153

185838

186654

35608

66715

To:

Main

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

21

554.0

21

21

494.0

103.9

City, State

SPRING CREEK
, NV

PHILADELPHIA
, PA

WINTERHAVEN
, CA

BAKERSFIELD,
CA

LONG BEACH,
CA

DUSHORE, PA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LANDOVER 2 LLC

NBC TELEMUNDO

LICENSE LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

LANDOVER 2 LLC

RNN NATIONAL, LLC

GEOS
COMMUNICATIONS

Status Date

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/23/2021

02/22/2021

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing
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