File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136877	Extension of CP	LPD	W21DN- D	186725		21	GREENVILLE, FL	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136879	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KG-D	186120		22	BELFIELD, ND	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136897	Minor Modification	FL	WEWZ- LP	191688		103.9	WAYCROSS, GA	CROSSWAY BROADCASTING	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136866	License To Cover	FX	K300DR	203220		107.9	KENAI - SOLDOTNA, AK	PENINSULA COMMUNICATIONS INC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136824	Extension of CP	LPD	WMBE- LD	187581	Main	5	MYRTLE BEACH, SC	BETTER HEALTH MEDIA, INC.	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136812	Extension of CP	LPD	K21ML-D	186853		21	BURLINGTON, CO	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136809	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MG- D	187502		21	DILLON, MT	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136813	Renewal of License	FL	KPPC-LP	197163		96.9	SAN ANTONIO, TX	ALAMO METHODIST TRUST	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136805	Extension of CP	LPD	W22EB- D	184912			ROSCOMMON, MI	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES TWO, LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136807	Extension of CP	LPD	K21LN-D	186001		21	ROZET, WY	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136872	License To Cover	FX	K253CQ	203189		98.5	KENAI - SOLDOTNA, AK	ALASKA BROADCAST TELEVISION, INC.	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136806	Extension of CP	LPD	K21LM-D	185989		21	SHERIDAN, WY	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136883	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KM-D	185969		22	BUTTE, MT	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136823	Extension of CP	LPD	KKME- LD	182812	Main	11	ANCHORAGE, AK	BETTER HEALTH MEDIA, INC.	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136800	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K229DD	144139		93.7	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	02/22/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From: HISPAI NETWORK, IN		Y CHRISTIAN	I	To: Pham Rad					
0000136818	Modification of License	FL	KBFZ-LP	192918		101.7	GARDEN CITY, KS	BUFFALO BROADCASTING SYSTEM	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136895	Renewal of License	FL	KSCK-LP	191109		100.5	STERLING CITY , TX	Concho Valley Fellowship	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136831	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KUOA	35729	Main	1290.0	SILOAM SPRINGS, AR	HOG RADIO, INC.	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose From: HOG R	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type To: Maxx Medi		City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136887	Renewal of	FL	KJRM-LP	124576	10. IVIAXX IVIEUI	93.3	MCALESTER,	JR MINISTRIES	02/23/2021	Accepted
0000136667	License	FL	KJKIVI-LP	124576		93.3	OK	EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	02/23/2021	For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136884	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KN-D	186144		22	BOZEMAN, MT	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136880	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KI-D	185892		22	ROSHOLT, SD	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136881	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KJ-D	185945		22	ELK POINT, SD	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136885	Extension of CP	LPD	K22KO-D	186264		22	GRAND FORKS , ND	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136826	Minor Modification	FX	W249DY	203226		97.7	WATERBURY, CT	WATR INC.	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136878	Extension of CP	LPD	W21DO- D	187453		21	DUBOIS, PA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136804	Extension of CP	LPD	K18JR-D	185787		18	MONTEREY, CA	CTB SPECTRUM SERVICES TWO LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136808	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MF-D	187485		21	HAMER, ID	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136814	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MM- D	186890		21	COLBY, KS	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136811	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MK-D	187462		21	GARRISON, ND	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130281	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	KJJD	58940	Main	1170.0	WINDSOR, CO	RODRIGUEZ- GALLEGOS BROADCASTING CORPORATION	02/23/2021	Received
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000136810	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MJ-D	186601		21	SPRING CREEK , NV	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136827	License To Cover	DTX	WCAU	63153	Main	554.0	PHILADELPHIA , PA	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136876	Extension of CP	LPD	K21PA-D	185838		21	WINTERHAVEN , CA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000136875	Extension of CP	LPD	K21MN- D	186654		21	BAKERSFIELD, CA	LANDOVER 2 LLC	02/23/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129067	Minor Modification Amendment (Sharing)	DTV	KSCI	35608	Main	494.0	LONG BEACH, CA	RNN NATIONAL, LLC	02/23/2021	Received
	From:				То:					
0000136644	Minor Modification	FM	WGMF- FM	66715	Main	103.9	DUSHORE, PA	GEOS COMMUNICATIONS	02/22/2021	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					